2021 NINJA" 1000SX Kawasaki
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2021 NINJA® 1000S8X
PARTS LIST
Water Pipe

ITEM NAME

GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)

CAP (Ref # 11012)

CAP-ASSY (Ref # 14075)

COVER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 14092)
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-OIL COOLER (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-OIL COOLER (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,CAP-RAD. (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-CYLINDER (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.-PIPE (Ref # 39062D)
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-CAP (Ref # 39062E)
HOSE-COOLING,OVERFLOW (Ref # 39062F)
HOSE-COOLING,AIR BLEED (Ref # 39062G)
HOSE-COOLING,RETURN (Ref # 39062H)
COOLER-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 39068)
PIPE-WATER,RADIATOR-WATER PUMP (Ref # 39192)
PIPE-WATER,WATER PUMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 39192A)
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)

THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)

BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92001)

FITTING,THERMO CAP (Ref # 92005)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)

RING-0,20.8X2.4 (Ref # 92055)

RING-0,63.3MM (Ref # 92055A)

RING-0,53.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055B)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

BOLT,5X14 (Ref # 92151)

BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92151A)

PART NUMBER

11009-1145
11012-1084
14075-0028
14092-1098
39062-0308
39062-0309
39062-0727
39062-0757
39062-0768
39062-0820
39062-0860
39062-0909
39062-0920
39068-0704
39192-0619
39192-0620
43078-0566
49054-0004
49085-1066
92001-1342
92005-0842
92037-147
92037-1505
92055-0114
92055-0739
92055-0831
92143-1057
92151-1764
92151-1997
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2021 NINJA® 1000S8X
PARTS LIST
Water Pipe

ITEM NAME
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92154)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP,34MM (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP,CLIP (Ref # 92173A)
CLAMP,35.5MM (Ref # 92173B)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92152-1740
92154-0403
92170-1493
92171-0179
92173-1360
92173-1385
92173-1432
92173-1552
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