

2021 NINJA® 1000SX

PARTS LIST

Water Pipe

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1145	1
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1084	1
CAP-ASSY (Ref # 14075)	14075-0028	1
COVER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 14092)	14092-1098	1
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-OIL COOLER (Ref # 39062)	39062-0308	1
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-OIL COOLER (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0309	1
HOSE-COOLING,CAP-RAD. (Ref # 39062B)	39062-0727	1
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-CYLINDER (Ref # 39062C)	39062-0757	1
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.-PIPE (Ref # 39062D)	39062-0768	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-CAP (Ref # 39062E)	39062-0820	1
HOSE-COOLING,OVERFLOW (Ref # 39062F)	39062-0860	1
HOSE-COOLING,AIR BLEED (Ref # 39062G)	39062-0909	1
HOSE-COOLING,RETURN (Ref # 39062H)	39062-0920	1
COOLER-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 39068)	39068-0704	1
PIPE-WATER,RADIATOR-WATER PUMP (Ref # 39192)	39192-0619	1
PIPE-WATER,WATER PUMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 39192A)	39192-0620	1
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-0566	1
THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)	49054-0004	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-1066	1
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1342	1
FITTING,THERMO CAP (Ref # 92005)	92005-0842	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-147	3
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1505	1
RING-O,20.8X2.4 (Ref # 92055)	92055-0114	2
RING-O,63.3MM (Ref # 92055A)	92055-0739	1
RING-O,53.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055B)	92055-0831	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1057	1
BOLT,5X14 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1764	4
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92151A)	92151-1997	2

2021 NINJA® 1000SX

PARTS LIST

Water Pipe

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1740	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0403	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1493	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0179	4
CLAMP,34MM (Ref # 92173)	92173-1360	3
CLAMP,CLIP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1385	1
CLAMP,35.5MM (Ref # 92173B)	92173-1432	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173C)	92173-1552	4